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EXAMINATION PROGRAMME
THIRD MBBS PART - I1 PROFESSIONAL EXAMINATION, 2025

THEORY: :

Date Day Subjects Time (3 hours)
28.04.2025 Monday General Medicine - I 10:00 AM - 1:00 P.M
29.04.2025 Tuesday General Medicine - II 10:00 AM-1:00 P.M
01.05.2025 Thursday General Surgery - | 10:00 AAM -1:00 P.M
02.05.2025 Friday General Surgery - 11 10:00 AM-1:00 P.M
05.05.2025 Monday Obstetrics & Gynaecology - 1 10:00 AM-1:00P.M
06.05.2025 Tuesday Obstetrics & Gynaecology - 11 10:00 AM-1:00 P.M
08.05.2025 Thursday Paediatrics 10:00 AM-1:00 P.M

PRACTICAL:

Date Day Medicine Surgery OB-GYN Paediatrics
13.05.2025 | Tuesday A B ® D |
14.05.2025 | Wednesday B & D A
15.05.2025 Thursday G D A B
16.05.2025 Friday D A B A

Group A B C D
2037MBBS001 | 2037MBBS026 | 2037MBBsos1 | 20°7MBBS076

Roll. No. E - 5 g
2037MBBS025 | 2037MBBS050 | 2037MBBS075 | 202 /MBBSI00
& Repeaters
Note: Last date for submission of Roll Sheet — 11" April, 2024
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(M SANDEEP KUMAR)

Assistant Registrar (Exam Pro)
Copy to:
1. Dean, School of Medical and Paramedical Sciences, MZU — for information.
\2/ Director, Zoram Medical College, Falkawn — for information and necessary acion.

Assistant Registrar (Exam Pro)

ZORAM MEDICAL CO| ‘ -5535
Receipt No. CQ%LZ

e S5 L/ P



